150576 PARTS LIST 1 3 1/2" X 3" SLEEVE 3 6 MM COUPLERS
VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES 1 | FILTER BOX 1 | 4 x 3 1/2" REDUCER 5 | 1/4" WASHERS
PART NO. 150576 1 | FILTER BOX LID 2 | 1/4°-20 BOLTS 5 | 1/4" LOCK WASHERS
1 | VOLANT BONNET 2 | 3/8” BOLTS 4 | 1/4’-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
1 | VOLANT ADAPTER 4 | 3/8" WASHERS 4 | 1/4” RUBBER WASHERS
WWW.VOLANT.COM 1 | POWER FILTER W/CLAMP 2 | 3/8” LOCK WASHERS 1 | 1/2* X 17* TRIM W/SPONGE
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 481-3888 | 3| #056 cLaMps 2 | 3/8° HEX NUTS 1 | 172’ RUBBER GROMMET
1 | #064 cLAMP 3 | 6 MM-30 BOLTS
)
y ]
@oelant SIDE VIEW
(4) 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS OF BONNET
(4) 1/4" RUBBER WASHERS =
d ”
= a1/2" X 3 VOLANT (3 6 MM BOLTS
MM = yer  MASS nm.mm( SLEEVE BONNET (3) 1/4* LOCK WASHERS
FILTER BOX LID o—s 4 X3 SENS (3 1/4” WASHERS

REDUCER

VOLANT
ADAPTER

VOLANT FILTER BOX
TO SIDE
FENDER
WELL

172" X 17*
VINYL TRIM

W/ SPONGE 3/8" BOLTS @

3/8" WASHERS <2
3/8" WASHERS <2)

3/8" LOCK WASHERS (2)
3/8° NUTS (@)
=== e
RN
I —y
I [ =
if 1 ! N 0 Q
i1 ! |
i1 ! |
il 1 ! |
i1 ! |
i1 ! |
i1 N
i 1 ! I
NOTE: ATTACH THE it ! :_
POWERCORE FILTER TO | _ .
THE VOLANT ADPATER i I I=] ll=8 @ 1/4'-20 BOLTS
INSIDE THE FILTER BOX. N s 9 (2 1/4* LOCK WASHERS
= (2 1/4* WASHERS

POWERCORE FILTER
W/CLAMP

BREATHER
OSE
e

SEPERATE ALL
3 COMPONENTS

USE 5.5 MM
OPEN WRENCH

—— SEPERATE THE TwO

USE 8 MM OPEN
WRENCH. ONCE ALL
3 ARE SEPERATED
REINSTALL THIS
STUD DONLY.

(3) 6MM
COUPLERS

[| MM THREADED
STUD

THROTTIE BODY




